
Contents 

List oj Abbreviations 

Introduction 

Acknowledgements 

LECTURES ON JURISPRUDENCE 

Report of 1762-3 
Report dated 1766 

APPENDIX 

Introduction 

'EarIy Drafť of Part of The Wealth oj Nations 

First Fragment on the Division of Labour 

Second Fragment on the Division of Labour 

Indexes 

Vll 

I 

43 

I 

395 

561 

562 

582 

585 

587 


