## Contents

List of Abbreviations	vii
Introduction	I
Acknowledgements	43
LECTURES ON JURISPRUDENCE	
Report of 1762-3	I
Report dated 1766	395
APPENDIX	
Introduction	561
'Early Draft' of Part of The Wealth of Nations	562
First Fragment on the Division of Labour	582
Second Fragment on the Division of Labour	585
Indexes	587